Hyperion+ Imaging System
Map spatial interactions from discovery to clinical trials
twice as fast with this second-generation system
Introduction
The Hyperion™ Imaging System is a powerful tool in
the study of complex cellular interactions in the tissue
microenvironment and in the discovery of biomarkers
that can predict disease outcome or response to

and Lymph Node Tumor) were studied, and 4 replicates
per tissue type were analyzed.
S:N comparison of serial sections on the Hyperion
Imaging System vs. the Hyperion+ Imaging System.
S:N ratios were calculated for data acquired using the
Hyperion and Hyperion+ Imaging Systems. The S:N
values for a given channel were calculated as described
in the previous section. The overall change in S:N for a
given channel was evaluated by calculating the ratios
of S:N values for the Hyperion+ Imaging System over
S:N values for the Hyperion Imaging System. Two FFPE
human tissues (Chronic Tonsillitis and Lymph Node
Tumor) were studied, and 4 replicates per tissue type
were analyzed.
Metal Marker Dilution Cat. No.
141Pr α-SMA 1:400 3141017D
143Nd Vimentin 1:300 3143027D
148Nd Pan-keratin 1:200 3148020D
149Sm CD11b* 1:100 3149028D
150Nd PD-L1 1:50 3150033D
151Eu CD31* 1:100 3151025D
152Sm CD45 1:200 3152018D
153Eu LAG-3* 1:50 3153028D
155Gd FoxP3 1:50 3155018D
156Gd CD4 1:50 3156033D
158Gd E-cadherin 1:200 3158029D
159Tb CD68 1:400 3159035D
162Dy CD8a 1:50 3162035D
165Ho PD-1 1:50 3165039D
167Er Granzyme B 1:100 3167021D
169Tm Collagen 1 1:400 3169023D
170Er CD3 1:50 3170019D
195/196/198Pt ICSK1/2/3* 1:100 TIS-00001
191/193Ir DNA 1/DNA 2 1:400 201192A
All stock antibodies are provided at 0.5 mg/mL.